PROGRAM . . : AP0460

REPORT . . : CHECK REGI STER
USER . . . : JTERRY

DATE . . . 8/ 15/ 13

TIME . . . : 12:36

HOLD . . . . YES

COPI ES : 1

OUTPUT QUEUE TERRYPRT
DI STRI BUTI ON: * NONE

SELECTI ON OPTI ONS

BANK ACCOUNT . .. . : CLAIMS FD
FROM CHECK NUMBER .. . ¢ *ALL
THRU CHECK NUMBER . . . : *ALL
FROM CHECK DATE . . . . 8/15/ 2013
THRU CHECK DATE . 8/15/ 2013

UN- RECONCI LED AS OF DATE N/ A
RECONCI LI ATI ON STATUSES : RECONCILED / NOT RECONCI LED / VOI DED
UPDATED . . . . . ALL



New World Systems FI NANCI AL MANAGEMENT PAGE 1

DATE 8/15/13 AP0460
TIME 12:36:19 CHECK REGI STER JTERRY
CHECK # CHECK DATE PAYEE NAME STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT RECONCI LED AMT DI FFERENCE
BANK ACCOUNT: APR CLAI MS FD RENASANT CLAIM FUND ACCOUNT
166367 8/15/2013 ROBERTSON, PRONCEY NOT RECONCI LED 200.00 .00 .00
166368 8/15/2013 MORGAN CO COURTHOUSE NOT RECONCI LED 44.00 .00 .00
166369 8/15/2013 O REILLY AUTOMOTI VE | NC NOT RECONCI LED 22.28 .00 .00
166370 8/15/2013 CHARTER MEDI A NOT RECONCI LED 502.00 .00 .00
166371 8/ 15/2013 CHARTER COMMUNI CATI ONS NOT RECONCI LED 76.99 .00 .00
166372 8/15/2013 J & M CYLI NDER GASES | NC NOT RECONCI LED 288.36 .00 .00
166373 8/15/2013 RDS NOT RECONCI LED 5,300.68 .00 .00
166374 8/15/2013 HALL, CHERYL NOT RECONCI LED 12.50 .00 .00
166375 8/15/2013 PRO-ALIGN, LLC NOT RECONCI LED 343.89 .00 .00
166376 8/15/2013 HI GDON SERVI CE COMPANY I N NOT RECONCI LED 322.64 .00 .00
166377 8/15/2013 DECATUR YOUTH ENRI CHMENT NOT RECONCI LED 1,800.00 .00 .00
166378 8/ 15/2013 ROBERTS GROUP | NC NOT RECONCI LED 312.00 .00 .00
166379 8/ 15/2013 SCHAEFER SYSTEMS | NTERNAT NOT RECONCI LED 246.00 .00 .00
166380 8/15/2013 MERCHANT'S FOOD SERVI CE NOT RECONCI LED 13,218.64 .00 .00
166381 8/ 15/2013 LANG S SPORTI NG GOODS NOT RECONCI LED 425.10 .00 .00
166382 8/15/2013 ABL MANAGEMENT | NC NOT RECONCI LED 2,708.40 .00 .00
166383 8/15/2013 SUPERI OR LAWN CARE NOT RECONCI LED 1,295.83 .00 .00
166384 8/15/2013 KYLE, DON NOT RECONCI LED 519. 26 .00 .00
166385 8/ 15/2013 BAGBY ELEVATOR CO I NC NOT RECONCI LED 751.27 .00 .00
166386 8/15/2013 PATE, JERRY TURF & | RRI GA NOT RECONCI LED 203.99 .00 .00
166387 8/15/2013 LANDRUM, Ml KE NOT RECONCI LED 200.00 .00 .00
166388 8/15/2013 MADI SON, LARRY W NOT RECONCI LED 700.00 .00 .00
166389 8/15/2013 AL DEPT OF LABOR NOT RECONCI LED 300.00 .00 .00
166390 8/15/2013 GARNETT' S LAWN EQUI PMENT NOT RECONCI LED 419. 95 .00 .00
166391 8/15/2013 DI SH NOT RECONCI LED 136. 92 .00 .00
166392 8/ 15/2013 PATTERSON VETERI NARY SUPP NOT RECONCI LED 1,280.51 .00 .00
166393 8/ 15/2013 PROFESSI ONAL PROBATI ON SE NOT RECONCI LED 50.00 .00 .00
166394 8/15/2013 MCWHORTER COMMUNI CATI ONS NOT RECONCI LED 3,277.50 .00 .00
166395 8/15/2013 HARRELL'S LLC NOT RECONCI LED 18,237. 01 .00 .00
166396 8/ 15/2013 STERI CYCLE | NC NOT RECONCI LED 127.50 .00 .00
166397 8/15/2013 CLEAR CHANNEL BROADCASTI N NOT RECONCI LED 2,640.00 .00 .00
166398 8/15/2013 CUSTOM FABRI CATI ON NOT RECONCI LED 560.00 .00 .00
166399 8/ 15/2013 | NTERWEAVE TECHNOLOGI ES NOT RECONCI LED 525.00 .00 .00
166400 8/15/2013 KRENKEL, CHARLES NOT RECONCI LED 606.73 .00 .00
166401 8/15/2013 LYONS HR NOT RECONCI LED 5,596.98 .00 .00
166402 8/15/2013 WHI TE, KURTI STYNE NOT RECONCI LED 775.00 .00 .00
166403 8/15/2013 KEELI NG COMPANY | NC NOT RECONCI LED 1,222.93 .00 .00
166404 8/15/2013 B & B LANDSCAPI NG SUPPLIE NOT RECONCI LED 105.00 .00 .00
166405 8/15/2013 EXPRESS Ol L CHANGE NOT RECONCI LED 48.49 .00 .00
166406 8/15/2013 USA MOBILITY NOT RECONCI LED 49. 81 .00 .00
166407 8/15/2013 THOMPSON, JELI SA LANELL NOT RECONCI LED 625.00 .00 .00
166408 8/ 15/2013 DECATUR WORK RELEASE- GEN NOT RECONCI LED 2,765.00 .00 .00
166409 8/15/2013 DAVIS, | NELL NOT RECONCI LED 200.00 .00 .00
166410 8/15/2013 HOLSTON GASES | NC NOT RECONCI LED 50.30 .00 .00
166411 8/ 15/2013 BERNEY OFFI CE SOLUTI ONS NOT RECONCI LED 5.22 .00 .00
166412 8/15/2013 AQUI S COMMUNI CATI ONS NOT RECONCI LED 11.90 .00 .00
166413 8/ 15/2013 LEEPENS - BATTERIES PLUS NOT RECONCI LED 29.76 .00 .00
166414 8/ 15/2013 TATE SERVI CES | NC NOT RECONCI LED 317.00 .00 .00
166415 8/15/2013 AMBASSADOR PERSONNEL, | NC NOT RECONCI LED 800.03 .00 .00
166416 8/15/2013 LANE, GREGORY A. DBA/ NOT RECONCI LED 400.00 .00 .00
166417 8/ 15/2013 CONTRACTORS CHOI CE ROLL O NOT RECONCI LED 100. 00 .00 .00

166418 8/15/2013 RATHER, CALLIE L. NOT RECONCI LED 116. 00 .00 .00
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166419
166420
166421
166422
166423
166424
166425
166426
166427
166428
166429
166430
166431
166432
166433
166434
166435
166436
166437
166438
166439
166440
166441
166442
166443
166444
166445
166446
166447
166448
166449
166450
166451
166452
166453
166454
166455
166456
166457
166458
166459
166460
166461
166462
166463
166464
166465
166466
166467
166468
166469
166470
166471

15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013
15/2013

GRANGER ENERGY LLC
LUCKI E, JI MMY H.

Cl NTAS CORPORATI ON

THE LI OCE GROUP | NC
HARTSELLE SPORTI NG GOODS
NCI GROUP | NC

MADI SON SECURI TY GROUP I N
LYNN LAYTON FORD

Al RBRUSH UNLI MI TED, | NC.
W LEY, SALINA JOYCE
GEORGE PLUMBI NG LLC

HAND ARENDALL LLC

HOAR PROGRAM MANAGEMENT
ALLI ANCE HR, I NC

FLOWERS BAKI NG OF BI RMI NG
ALSCO

BANK SUPPLI ES

BLUE BELL CREAMERIES, L. P
MARKET SHOPPES WARRANT, L
HUBBARD, DEBORAH
HERNANDEZ BROTHERS CONCRE
MARTI N, ROBERT

FLOWERS, STEDMAN HARRI STO
GODW N BARNETT, PC
BERKOW TZ, DENNI S

ROBI NSON, AMANDA

Gl LCHRI ST, SYRVILLA
HAYES, ZETA

WADDLE, ANNIE

DOWN THE LINE, | NC

KEY, ROBERT & BROWN, KAN
ARD, CHUCK

TURNER, W LLIAM

CHI LDERS, BRANDON

BLACK, LATARI S

JONG, JEROME W

AL MOUNTAI N LAKES ASSN

TI TLEI 8T

FUNLAND WATER PARK | NC
PAPER & CHEMI CAL SUPPLY
ATHENS UTI LI TI ES

LOWE' S COMPANI ES | NC
BROOKS LOCK & KEY | NC
STANDARD REGI STER

CONSOLI DATED ELECTRI CAL
CDW GOVERNMENT | NC

COOK" 8 PEST CONTROL | NC
MARVI N" 8 | NC

DECATUR DAILY I NC
DECATUR UTILITIES

DOBBS EQUI PMENT CO I NC
VULCAN MATERI ALS

FIRE FACILITIES I NC

I NANCI AL MANAGEMENT
CHECK REGI STER

STATUS STATUS DATE UPDATED CHECK AMOUNT
NOT RECONCI LED 64,939.19
NOT RECONCI LED 900.00
NOT RECONCI LED 96. 80
NOT RECONCI LED 301.82
NOT RECONCI LED 4,170. 96
NOT RECONCI LED 1,967.87
NOT RECONCI LED 658.00
NOT RECONCI LED 705.69
NOT RECONCI LED 501.00
NOT RECONCI LED 1,893.38
NOT RECONCI LED 554.50
NOT RECONCI LED 6,661.25
NOT RECONCI LED 2,140.00
NOT RECONCI LED 42,592.23
NOT RECONCI LED 152. 39
NOT RECONCI LED 8.00
NOT RECONCI LED 116. 24
NOT RECONCI LED 97.28
NOT RECONCI LED 13,799. 93
NOT RECONCI LED 144 .42
NOT RECONCI LED 1,200.00
NOT RECONCI LED 300.00
NOT RECONCI LED 625.00
NOT RECONCI LED 3,830.50
NOT RECONCI LED 50.00
NOT RECONCI LED 82.50
NOT RECONCI LED 10.00
NOT RECONCI LED 300.00
NOT RECONCI LED 200.00
NOT RECONCI LED 3,386.00
NOT RECONCI LED 200.00
NOT RECONCI LED 397.83
NOT RECONCI LED 10.00
NOT RECONCI LED 25.00
NOT RECONCI LED 3.00
NOT RECONCI LED 182. 00
NOT RECONCI LED 600.00
NOT RECONCI LED 158.88
NOT RECONCI LED 950. 40
NOT RECONCI LED 199. 29
NOT RECONCI LED 978. 51
NOT RECONCI LED 932.02
NOT RECONCI LED 1,136.90
NOT RECONCI LED 750.00
NOT RECONCI LED 103.50
NOT RECONCI LED 480.42
NOT RECONCI LED 826.25
NOT RECONCI LED 67.95
NOT RECONCI LED 689.56
NOT RECONCI LED 10,888.69
NOT RECONCI LED 19.30
NOT RECONCI LED 1,755.89
NOT RECONCI LED 709. 96
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DATE 8/15/13
TIME 12:36:19
CHECK # CHECK DATE

166472 8/15/2013
166473 8/15/2013
166474 8/15/2013
166475 8/15/2013
166476 8/15/2013
166477 8/15/2013
166478 8/15/2013
166479 8/15/2013
166480 8/15/2013
166481 8/15/2013
166482 8/15/2013
166483 8/15/2013
166484 8/15/2013
166485 8/15/2013
166486 8/15/2013
166487 8/15/2013
166488 8/15/2013
166489 8/15/2013
166490 8/15/2013
166491 8/15/2013
166492 8/15/2013
166493 8/15/2013
166494 8/15/2013
166495 8/15/2013
166496 8/15/2013
166497 8/15/2013
166498 8/15/2013
166499 8/15/2013
166500 8/15/2013
166501 8/15/2013
166502 8/15/2013
166503 8/15/2013
166504 8/15/2013
166505 8/15/2013
166506 8/15/2013
166507 8/15/2013
166508 8/15/2013
166509 8/15/2013
166510 8/15/2013
166511 8/15/2013
166512 8/15/2013
166513 8/15/2013
166514 8/15/2013
166515 8/15/2013
166516 8/15/2013
166517 8/15/2013
166518 8/15/2013
166519 8/15/2013
166520 8/15/2013
166521 8/15/2013
166522 8/15/2013
BANK APR TOTAL:

PAYEE NAME

GULF STATES DI STRI BUTOR
ARAMARK UNI FORM SERV | NC
PUGH WRI GHT McANALLY
CI TY WHOLESALE GROCERY
NETHERTON AUTO PARTS,
NAFECO | NC

DAVI S, D. B. PLUMBI NG SUP
PEPSI COLA DECATUR, LLC
RI TE WAY SERVI CE | NC
SHERW N- W LLI AMS CO

ROCI C | NC

Al RGAS USA, LLC

JOE WHEELER EMC

SOUTHERN PRI NTI NG COMPANY
ZEE MEDI CAL, | NC

SMI TH SERVI CE CORPORATI ON
DECATUR CI TY SCHOOLS
MUNI CI PAL WORKERS' COMP F
NORTH AL CHEMI CAL CO | NC
GOLDEN FLAKE SNACK FOODS
ACE HARDWARE OF DECATUR
XEROX CORPORATI ON
BRANUM' 8§ | NC

GBW ARCHI TECTS

AUTO- CHLOR SERVI CES LLC

I NC

JULI A"S POOLS | NC
SEXTON | NC

BLUE CROSS/BLUE SHIELD
MANTEK

FASTENAL COMPANY

MCPHERSON ALABAMA TAX EXE

DELL MARKETI NG L. P.

VERI ZON W RELESS

ANDERS POOL COMPANY

OFFI CE DEPOT

SOUTHEASTERN LAUNDRY

CARRI ER CORPORATI ON

HUMPHRI ES FARM TURF SUPPL

POWER CLEANI NG EQUI PMENT

TOTAL HOSE | NC

AL JUDI CI AL COLLEGE

T- MOBI LE

COOK" 8 PEST CONTROL | NC

BEARI NG & DRI VE SUPPLY

JONES, BRUCE W

PHI LLI PS, BRAD

BOWLI NG, MI CHAEL

WYNN" S HYDRAULICS LLC

W LKS TIRE & BATTERY SERV

JOHNSON, JAMES DARNELL

DECATUR ELECTRONI CS COMM.
156 CHECKS

I NANCI AL

CHECK REGI STER

STATUS

RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED
RECONCI LED

NOT
NOT
NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT

NOT
NOT
NOT

STATUS DATE UPDATED

MANAGEMENT

CHECK

806,
38,

AMOUNT

RECONCI LED AMT

PAGE 3
AP0460
JTERRY

DI FFERENCE
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DATE 8/15/13
TIME 12:36:19

CHECK # CHECK DATE PAYEE NAME

FI NANGCGC

STATUS

AL MANAGEMENT

CHECK REGI STER

STATUS DATE UPDATED

CHECK AMOUNT

RECONCI LED AMT

PAGE
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JTERRY

DI FFERENCE

4

RECONCILED . . . . : 0 CHECKS
NOT RECONCILED . . : 156 CHECKS
VOIDED . . . . . . 0 CHECKS
UPDATED . . . . . 0 CHECKS

NOT UPDATED . . . 156 CHECKS

.00
1,214,248. 56
.00

.00
1,214,248. 56



